
 

                HIGHLANDS EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER          724-224-5880 
            Where Students Grown and Learn 
            Be Proud. Be Golden.  We are RAMS! 
  

HECC Office Hours 
Teacher Grade Email/Phone Ext. Times 

Mrs. Cochran Kindergarten mcochran@goldenrams.com 
ext. 202 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 2:30 p.m. -3:30 p.m. 

Mrs. Gourley Kindergarten cgourley@goldenrams.com 
ext. 207 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 1:00 p.m. -2:00 p.m. 

Ms. Hines Kindergarten chines@goldenrams.com 
ext. 204 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 2:30 p.m. -3:30 p.m. 

Mrs. Lynch Kindergarten allynch@goldenrams.com 
ext. 213 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 1:30 p.m. -2:30 p.m. 

Mrs. Pacek Kindergarten mpacek@goldenrams.com 
ext. 205 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 2:30 p.m. -3:30 p.m. 

Mrs. Smith Kindergarten csmith@goldenrams.com 
ext. 203 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 2:00 p.m. -3:00 p.m. 

Mrs. Yeckel Kindergarten ayeckel@goldenrams.com 
ext. 201 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 1:30 p.m. -2:30 p.m. 

Mrs. Yount Kindergarten kyount@goldenrams.com 
ext. 206 

• 10:00 a.m. -11:00 a.m. 
• 2:00 p.m. -3:00 p.m. 

Mrs. Dimascio Kinder. MTSS 
Interventionist 

edimascio@goldenrams.com 
ext. 105 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 1:00 p.m. -2:00 p.m. 

Mr. Rybak Kinder. MTSS 
Interventionist 

rrybak@goldenrams.com 
ext. 103 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 1:00 p.m. -2:00 p.m. 

Mr. Zucco Kindergarten 
Special Education  

lzucco@goldenrams.com 
ext. 101 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 1:00 p.m. -2:00 p.m. 

Ms. Bargh Kindergarten 
Speech/Language 

tbargh@goldenrams.com 
ext. 318 

• 10:00 a.m. -11:00 a.m. 
• 12:00 p.m. –1:00 p.m. 

Mrs. Boyer School Counselor aboyer@goldenrams.com 
ext. 317 

• Please contact Mrs. Boyer 
at any time and she will be 
in touch with you. 

Mrs. Ayres Pre-K Counts mayres@goldenrams.com 
ext. 102 

• 11:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 
• 1:00 p.m. -2:00 p.m. 

Mrs. Pittman Pre-K Counts jpittman@goldenrams.com 
ext. 104 

• 11:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 
• 1:00 p.m. -2:00 p.m. 

Mrs. Gettens Kindergarten 
Library 

kgettens@goldenrams.com 
ext. 210 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 1:00 p.m. -2:00 p.m. 

Mrs. Karavlan Kindergarten 
Music 

akaravlan@goldenrams.com 
ext. 105 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 1:00 p.m. -2:00 p.m. 

Mr. Pollick Kindergarten 
Phys. Ed. 

lpollick@goldenrams.com 
ext. 126 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 1:00 p.m. -2:00 p.m. 

Ms. Ziemianski Kindergarten 
Art 

mziemianski@goldenrams.com 
ext. 106 

• 9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
• 1:00 p.m. -2:00 p.m. 
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